xi'2 ID: ACT_D99B43BA36E3 7tY: 2022-08-08 MdE: 2025-04-28

PrintingForLess

PrintReleaf= CtS 2 QB EILICE PrintingForLess IHE2 R 5 S FHS A MELICE 3,395,389
HAt2ISHE QIS Z0| A2 2F 1M E 40,852 PrintReleafe| E= E2.

5] 3,395,389 40,852
lb 8X| 2= A 7~ EFLUZMIY
By 22RY YyE
Q % o



British Columbia (Cariboo)
Dominican Republic
France (Torcé)

British Columbia (Redstone)

DT EZNE SDGs

3 'GOOD HEALTH H 'DECENT WORK AND
o ﬁ/i

A
az4

20,264

10,189
9,677

722

oht
r
40
4

40,852



